
 

North Mac CUSD #34  
Intermediate School Information  

217-627-2419  

Today is Monday, November 25, 2019 

News:    

NMIS dismisses at 1:30 p.m. every Wednesday.  

Reminders:    
LAST DAY OF AFTER SCHOOL TUTORING UNTIL AFTER BREAK 

Week at a glance:    

Tuesday, November 26 Progress reports go home   

Thursday, November 28 Happy Thanksgiving  

Friday, November 29 NO SCHOOL  

Wednesday-Thursday December 4-6 Penguin Patch shop will be open for students Tuesday, 

Tuesday, December 17 Christmas program 6:00 p.m. NOTE TIME CHANGE  

Wednesday, December 18 NMSD board meeting 6:30 p.m. at NMHS 

Friday, December 20 End of 1st quarter, 1:30 p.m. dismissal 

Monday, December 23 through Friday, January 3 Christmas break 

Monday, January 6 Students return to school, 3rd quarter begins 

Friday, January 10 Report cards will be available on line 

Lunch Menu:     

 Monday 11-25  
Breakfast:  Chocolate bread slice, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:  Chicken strips, mashed potatoes, gravy, roll, fruit, milk 

 Tuesday 11-26  
Breakfast:  Cereal w/nutri grain bar, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:  Tater tot casserole, spinach salad, roll, fruit, milk 

 Wednesday 11-27  
Breakfast:  Cook’s choice, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:  Cook’s choice, fruit, milk 

 Thursday 11-28  
   Happy Thanksgiving!  No school 

 Friday 11-29  
No school 

 Monday 12-2  
Breakfast:  Cereal w/yogurt, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:  Sloppy joes, emoji potato smiles, fruit, milk 


